Clark County, OH, 2015

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$463

0

$184
$349
$184
$135
$171
$1,486
$17,832

Married
Couple

$522

0

$361
$418
$367
$190
$236
$2,094
$25,128

Adult, One
Child

$522
$833
$345
$418
$430
$285
$301
$3,134
$37,608

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Clark County, OH, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$522
$852
$288
$418
$376
$280
$288
$3,024
$36,288

Two Adults,
2 Children

$680
$1,666
$345
$697
$707
$500
$551
$5,146
$61,752

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$680
$1,635
$609
$697
$707
$484
$507
$5,319
$63,828

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Ohio Department of Taxation, and Ohio Department of Job and Family Services..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$653

0
$357
$360
$258
$163
$163

$64
$353

$2,371
$28,452

Married
Couple

$850

0
$680
$721
$578
$283
$283

$99
$564

$4,058
$48,696

Adult, One
Child

$850
$871
$662
$721
$736
$384
$384

$82
$752

$5,721
$68,652

Household STABILITY Budget, Clark County, OH, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$850
$1,255
$511
$721
$736
$407
$407

$64
$776

$5,727
$68,724

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,062
$1,742
$1,344
$1,201
$986
$634
$634
$123
$1,357
$9,083
$108,996

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,062
$2,166
$1,159
$1,201
$986
$658
$658
$99
$1,549
$9,538
$114,456

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Ohio Department of Taxation, and Ohio Department of Job and Family Services..
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