Clark County, OH, 2015

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Clark County, OH, 2015									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$463	\$522	\$522	\$522	\$680	\$680			
Childcare	0	0	\$833	\$852	\$1,666	\$1,635			
Food	\$184	\$361	\$345	\$288	\$345	\$609			
Transportation	\$349	\$418	\$418	\$418	\$697	\$697			
Healthcare	\$184	\$367	\$430	\$376	\$707	\$707			
Miscellaneous	\$135	\$190	\$285	\$280	\$500	\$484			
Tax	\$171	\$236	\$301	\$288	\$551	\$507			
Monthly Total	\$1,486	\$2,094	\$3,134	\$3,024	\$5,146	\$5,319			
Annual Total	\$17,832	\$25,128	\$37,608	\$36,288	\$61,752	\$63,828			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);

Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Ohio Department of Taxation, and Ohio Department of Job and Family Services..

Household STABILITY Budget, Clark County, OH, 2015										
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care				
Housing	\$653	\$850	\$850	\$850	\$1,062	\$1,062				
Childcare	0	0	\$871	\$1,255	\$1,742	\$2,166				
Food	\$357	\$680	\$662	\$511	\$1,344	\$1,159				
Transportation	\$360	\$721	\$721	\$721	\$1,201	\$1,201				
Healthcare	\$258	\$578	\$736	\$736	\$986	\$986				
Miscellaneous	\$163	\$283	\$384	\$407	\$634	\$658				
Savings	\$163	\$283	\$384	\$407	\$634	\$658				
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99				
Tax	\$353	\$564	\$752	\$776	\$1,357	\$1,549				
Monthly Total	\$2,371	\$4,058	\$5,721	\$5,727	\$9,083	\$9,538				
Annual Total	\$28,452	\$48,696	\$68,652	\$68,724	\$108,996	\$114,456				

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Ohio Department of Taxation, and Ohio Department of Job and Family Services..